2001 Volkswagen Maintenance Schedule
by Miles / Kilometers

Miles| 5 | 10| 15| 20| 25| 30| 35| 40| 45|50 | 55| 60| 65| 70| 75|80 (85| 90| 95 [100]|105

Kilometers| 8 | 16 | 24 | 32| 40| 48| 56 | 64 | 72| 80 | 88 | 96 | 104 | 112| 120|128 136 144| 152|160 | 168
]
TDI Engine Only
Engine Qil - Change X X X X X X X X X X X
Engine Filter - Change X X X X X X X X X X X
Water Separator - Drain X X X X X X X X X X X
Timing Belt - Check Condition X X X X X X X X X X X
Fuel Filter - Replace X X X X X
Timing Belt - Replace A M A
1.8T Engine Only
Engine Qil - Change X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Engine Filter - Change X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Spark Plugs - Replace X X
V-Belt - Replace X
Timing Belt - Check Condition X X
Timing Belt - Replace X
Timing Belt Tensioner - Replace X
2.0 Engine Only
Engine Qil - Change X X X X X X X X X X X
Engine Filter - Change X X X X X X X X X X X
Spark Plugs - Replace X X
Spark Plugs - Replace (Cabrio Only) X X X X X
Timing Belt - Check Condition X X
VR6 Engine Only
Engine Qil - Change X X X X X X X X X X X
Engine Filter - Change X X X X X X X X X X X
Spark Plugs - Replace X X
V6 Engine Only
Engine Qil - Change X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Engine Filter - Change X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Spark Plugs - Replace X X
Timing Belt - Check Condition X X
Timing Belt - Replace X
Timing Belt Tensioner - Replace X

© 2010 Volkswagen Group of America, Inc.

All rights reserved. Information contained in this document is based on the latest information available at the time of printing and is subject to the copyright and other intellectual property rights of Volkswagen of America,
Inc., its affiliated companies and its licensors. All rights are reserved to make changes at any time without notice. No part of this document may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted  in any form or
by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, nor may these materials be modified or reposted to other sites, without the prior expressed written permission of the publisher.

Revised: May 10, 2010



2001 Volkswagen Maintenance Schedule
by Miles / Kilometers

Miles

10

15

20| 25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

100

105

Kilometers

All Engines

16

24

32| 40

48

56

64

72

80

88

96

104

112

120

128

136

144

160

168

Windshield Washer Fluid - Check Levels

Auto-Shift Lock - Check

Brake System - Check

Wheels - Rotate Front to Rear

Air Bag System - Check Function / Damage *

XXX |X]|X

XX |IX|X]|X

XXX |X]|X

XIX|IX|X]|X

XIX|IX|X]|X

Battery - Check Electrolyte Level

Dust Pollen Filter - Replace

Cooling System - Check Level

Manual Transmission - Check for Leaks, add if necessar

Automatic Transmission - Check for Leaks

Tires / Spare - Check Condition

Drive Shafts - Check Boots

OBD - Check DTC Memaory

Door Hinge - Lubricate

Headlights - Check and Adjust if Necessary

XIX|IX|IX[|IX|IX|IX|X[IX|X]|IX]|X]|IX]|X]|X

Road Test

X

XXX [IX[IX|IX|IX|IX[IX]|X|IX]|X|X]|X]|X]|X

XXX [IX[IX|IX|IX|IX[IX]|X|IX]|X|X]|X]|X]|X

Front sun roof drains: Open sun roof, check front water drains and clean

if necessa

ry

Plenum Panel: Remove cover to check water drains and clean if n

ecessary

Air Cleaner - Replace Filter **

Brake Fluid ***

ATF and Differential Levels - Check

Front Axle (Tie Rod, etc.)

X IX|IX[IX[|IX[IX|IX]|IX[X|IX]IX|X]|IX]|X[|IX]|X|X]X|X]|X]|X]|X

X IX|IX[IX[|IX[IX[|IX]|IX[X|X]IX|X]IX]|X|IX]|X|X]|X|X]|X]|X]|X

* Check the air bag system every 12 months, regardless of mileage. Check the airbag system at 4 years, 8 years, and then every 2 years after.
** Replace the air filter every 2 years or 40,000 miles, whichever occurs first: Cabrio, Passat, Euro Van. Replace the air filter every 4 years or 40,000 miles, or

whichever occurs first: Golf, Jetta, New Beetle.

*** Replace the brake fluid every 2 years, regardless of mileage.

A = Automatic Transmission, M = Manual Transmission

© 2010 Volkswagen Group of America, Inc.

All rights reserved. Information contained in this document is based on the latest information available at the time of printing and is subject to the copyright and other intellectual property rights of Volkswagen of America,

Inc., its affiliated companies and its licensors. All rights are reserved to make changes at any time without notice. No part of this document may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted

by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, nor may these materials be modified or reposted to other sites, without the prior expressed written permission of the publisher.

Revised: May 10, 2010

in any form or



