## 2001 Volkswagen Maintenance Schedule by Miles / Kilometers



Miles	5	10	15	20	25	30	35	40	45	50	55	60	65	70	75		85			100	
Kilometers	8	16	24	32	40	48	56	64	72	80	88	96	104	112	120	128	136	144	152	160	16
TDI Engine Only																					
Engine Oil - Change	Х	Х		X		X		Х		Х		Х		Х		х		X		Х	
Engine Filter - Change	Х	Х		Х		Х		Х		X		X		Х		Х		Х		Х	
Water Separator - Drain	Х	Х		Х		Х		Х		Х		X		Х		Х		Х		Х	
Timing Belt - Check Condition	Х	Х		X		X		Х		X		X		Х		Х		X		Х	
Fuel Filter - Replace				X				Х				Х				х				X	
Timing Belt - Replace								Α				M				Α					
1.8T Engine Only																					
Engine Oil - Change	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Engine Filter - Change	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	X	X	Х	X	Х	Х	X	Х	X	Х	Х	X	X	Х	X	Х
Spark Plugs - Replace								Х								Х					
V-Belt - Replace																Х					
Timing Belt - Check Condition								Х								Х					
Timing Belt - Replace																					Х
Timing Belt Tensioner - Replace																					Х
2.0 Engine Only																					
Engine Oil - Change	х	х		Х		Х		х		Х		Х		Х		х		Х		Х	
Engine Filter - Change	Х	Х		Х		Х		Х		Х		X		Х		Х		Х		Х	
Spark Plugs - Replace								Х								Х					
Spark Plugs - Replace (Cabrio Only)				X				Х				X				Х				X	
Timing Belt - Check Condition								Х								Х					
VR6 Engine Only																					
Engine Oil - Change	Х	Х		Х		Х		Х		Х		Х		Х		Х		Х		Х	
Engine Filter - Change	Х	Х		Х		Х		Х		Х		X		Х		Х		Х		Х	
Spark Plugs - Replace								Х								Х					
V6 Engine Only																					
Engine Oil - Change	Х	х	Х	X	Х	X	X	Х	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	X	Х	Х	Х
Engine Filter - Change	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Spark Plugs - Replace								Х								х					
Timing Belt - Check Condition								Х								Х					
Timing Belt - Replace																					х
Timing Belt Tensioner - Replace																					Х

## © 2010 Volkswagen Group of America, Inc.

All rights reserved. Information contained in this document is based on the latest information available at the time of printing and is subject to the copyright and other intellectual property rights of Volkswagen of America, Inc., its affiliated companies and its licensors. All rights are reserved to make changes at any time without notice. No part of this document may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, nor may these materials be modified or reposted to other sites, without the prior expressed written permission of the publisher.

Revised: May 10, 2010

## 2001 Volkswagen Maintenance Schedule by Miles / Kilometers



Miles	5	10	15	20	25	30	35	40	45	50	55	60	65	70	75	80	85	90	95	100	105
Kilometers	8	16	24	32	40	48	56	64	72	80	88	96	104	112	120	128	136	144	152	160	168
All Engines																					
Windshield Washer Fluid - Check Levels		х		X		х		х		х		Х		X		х		X		X	
Auto-Shift Lock - Check		х		X		х		х		х		Х		X		х		X		X	
Brake System - Check		х		X		х		х		х		Х		X		х		X		X	
Wheels - Rotate Front to Rear		Х		X		X		X		Х		X		X		X		X		X	
Air Bag System - Check Function / Damage *		х		X		X		X		х		X		X		X		X		X	
Battery - Check Electrolyte Level				X				X				X				X				X	
Dust Pollen Filter - Replace				X				X				X				X				X	
Cooling System - Check Level				X				X				X				X				X	
Manual Transmission - Check for Leaks, add if necessar	у			X				X				X				X				X	
Automatic Transmission - Check for Leaks				X				X				X				Х				X	
Tires / Spare - Check Condition				X				X				X				X				X	
Drive Shafts - Check Boots				X				X				X				X				X	
OBD - Check DTC Memory				X				X				X				X				X	
Door Hinge - Lubricate				X				X				X				X				X	
Headlights - Check and Adjust if Necessary				X				X				X				X				X	
Road Test				X				X				X				X				X	
Front sun roof drains: Open sun roof, check front water drains and clean if necessary								X								X					
Plenum Panel: Remove cover to check water drains and	d clea	an if n	ecess	sary				Х								Х					
Air Cleaner - Replace Filter **								Х								Х					
Brake Fluid ***								X								X					
ATF and Differential Levels - Check								X								X					
Front Axle (Tie Rod, etc.)								х								х					

<sup>\*</sup> Check the air bag system every 12 months, regardless of mileage. Check the airbag system at 4 years, 8 years, and then every 2 years after.

A = Automatic Transmission, M = Manual Transmission

© 2010 Volkswagen Group of America, Inc.

All rights reserved. Information contained in this document is based on the latest information available at the time of printing and is subject to the copyright and other intellectual property rights of Volkswagen of America, Inc., its affiliated companies and its licensors. All rights are reserved to make changes at any time without notice. No part of this document may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, nor may these materials be modified or reposted to other sites, without the prior expressed written permission of the publisher.

Revised: May 10, 2010

<sup>\*\*</sup> Replace the air filter every 2 years or 40,000 miles, whichever occurs first: Cabrio, Passat, Euro Van. Replace the air filter every 4 years or 40,000 miles, or whichever occurs first: Golf, Jetta, New Beetle.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Replace the brake fluid every 2 years, regardless of mileage.